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2223-02-EKA3001-METODOLOGI PENELITIAN

AKUNTANSI Absesnsi Dosen dan Mahasiswa

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2223-02-EKA3001-P01 S1 Asal D3 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 20 Jan 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

2 Fri 27 Jan 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

3 Fri 3 Feb 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

4 Fri 10 Feb 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

5 Fri 17 Feb 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1
196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

6 Agil Novriansa "" 
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∠∠ Absesnsi Dosen dan Mahasiswa ∠∠ Absesnsi Dosen dan Mahasiswa

$  
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Asal D3

6 Fri 24 Feb 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

7 Fri 3 Mar 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

8 Fri 10 Mar 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

196310041990031002;

Tertiarto Wahyudi

9 Fri 17 Mar 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa

10 Fri 24 Mar 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa

11 Fri 31 Mar 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa

12 Fri 7 Apr 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa

13 Fri 14 Apr 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa

14 Fri 21 Apr 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa

15 Fri 28 Apr 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa

16 Fri 5 May 2023 4PM - 4:15PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA3001-P01 S1

Asal D3

199011292018031001;

Agil Novriansa
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